Fees

Amendments, Appeals, and Request

City of Rensselaer
124 S. Van Rensselaer St., P.O. Box 280
Rensselaer, IN 47978-0280
Phone: (219) 866-2311 Fax: (219) 866-7551

VarianCe.......ooeeeeeeeeiiiieee e,

Amendments: Change of Zone Classification or Change of Text...............

Change in Development Plan (Already Approved)

Unit Development Plan

A. Preliminary Unit Development Plan
Less than 20 Acres
20-100 Acres

Over 100 Acres
Maximum Fee

B. Detailed Unit Plan
Any number of acres

Maximum Fee

Special EXCOPLIoN. .......oouiii i
Exceptions and Temporary Uses

$100.00
$180.00
$100.00

$300.00

$300.00 plus $2.00
for every acre over 19
$5.00 for each acre
$1,500.00

$180.00 plus $20.00 for
each acre
$1,500.00

$150.00
$100.00




