Fees Amendments, Appeals, and Request

City of Rensselaer 124 S. Van Rensselaer St., P.O. Box 280 Rensselaer, IN 47978-0280 Phone: (219) 866-2311 Fax: (219) 866-7551

Variance	\$100.00
Amendments: Change of Zone Classification or Change of Text	\$180.00
Change in Development Plan (Already Approved)	\$100.00
A. Preliminary Unit Development Plan	
Less than 20 Acres	\$300.00
20-100 Acres	\$300.00 plus \$2.00 for every acre over 19
Over 100 Acres	\$5.00 for each acre
Maximum Fee	\$1,500.00
B. Detailed Unit Plan	
Any number of acres	\$180.00 plus \$20.00 for each acre
Maximum Fee	\$1,500.00
Constitution	\$150.00
Special Exception	